Order codes: ELUM024
Evora 1000 BSW
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Evora 1000 BSW  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions 590 x 390 x 290mm
Weight 19.4kg
Order code ELUM024
0m 10m 15m 20m
45° - Lux 163
5m
651 72.4 40.7
20° 45° 4.5°
4.5° - Lux
20° - Lux
5220
720
20900
2880
2320
320
1310
180
5
9
0
m
m
390mm 290mm
www.prolight.co.uk Evora 1000 BSW  User Manual 4
Technical specifications
01 - Earth point
02 - LCD display
03 - Function buttons
04 - 3-Pin DMX input
05 - 3-Pin DMX output
06 - 5-Pin DMX input
07 - 5-Pin DMX output
08 - PowerCON input
09 - PowerCON output
10 - Fuse T4A 250V
11 - Fans
In the box: 1 x fixture,
2 x omega clamps,
1 x power cable
& 1 x user manual
DISPLAY BACKUP
MENU UP
LEFT ENTER RIGHT
DOWN
Evora 1000 BSW
POWER INPUT:
100-240V~50/60Hz
FUSE: T3A 250V
3
-P
IN
 D
M
X IN
P
U
T
5
-P
IN
 D
M
X IN
P
U
T
3
-P
IN
 D
M
X O